
State Contract 

Knú, LLC | PO Box 9, Ferdinand, IN 47532 | 812.367.2068/p | 812.367.2493/f | lzbcontract.com | getknu.com 

Contract Period: 7.1.2020 to 6.30.2021

Mississippi 
Contract Number: 8200052165

Vendor Information 
Knú Contract Furniture 
P.O. Box 9  
Ferdinand, Indiana 47532 

Phone: 812.367.2068 
Fax: 812.367.2493 
Email: customerservice@getknu.com 

Contract Terms 
 Dealer will purchase using July 1, 2019 price book at their standard discount. Dealer will sell to State at 

the following discounts (discounts for products to be delivered and installed):
o 41% discount for orders from $1 - $100,000
o 42% discount for orders from $100,001 - $200,000
o 43% discount for orders from $200,001 - $300,000
o 44% discount for orders from $300,001 - $400,000
o 45% discount for orders from $400,001 - +

 Orders must be clearly marked as State Contract
 POs will only be accepted from authorized State of MS Contract Dealers
 $100 minimum order fee for orders less than $1500 net
 50% Discount for Products to be Dock Delivered Only

2019 Price List 

mailto:customerservice@getknu.com
http://www.lzbcontract.com/lmassets/images/lzbdocs/Knu%20Price%20List%202016.pdf
https://getknu.com/wp-content/uploads/2021/03/2019PriceGuide.pdf


MANUFACTURER'S NAME: Knú, LLC, La-Z-Boy Contract Furniture
CONTRACT NAME: FURNITURE
TERM OF CONTRACT: 07/01/19 - 06/30/20

DEALER/DISTRIBUTOR NAME CONTACT NAME ADDRESS CITY/STATE/ZIP TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL MINORITY VENDOR
Anderson Commercial Furniture Jeff Hudson 11 Office Park Dr Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-584-4518 jhudson@andersondesigncenter.com  
Business Furniture Solutions Jamie Patterson 885 Liberty Rd, Suite 100 Flowood, MS  39232 601-420-0912 601-420-0915 jamie@bfsolutions.net
Business Interiors David Houpt 146 Market Ridge Dr Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-969-1000 601-969-5559 davidhoupt@bijackson.com
Choctaw Office Supply TaRita Ben 388 Industrial Rd., Suite A Choctaw, MS  39350 601-656-4521 choctawofficesupply@yahoo.com MV
Commercial Interiors Donna Heath 4277 Espy Ave Long Beach, MS  39560 228-452-9540 donna@cidesigns.net MV
Craft Office Plus Jimmy Craft 2301 Terry Rd Jackson, MS  39204 601-372-7901 601-372-5011 jimmy@craftofficeplus.com 
Creative Space & Interiors Amanda McNiel 140 Sycamore Ridge Madison, MS  39110 601-573-4958 amanda_mcniel@bellsouth.net MV
Dawkins Office Supply Jimmy Brown 221 Main St Greenville, MS  38701 662-332-5448 662-332-5449 jimmy@dawkinsofficesupply.com MV
Educational Furniture and Equipment Ben Webb 2501-B Front St Meridian, MS  39301 601-581-1977 601-581-1978 ben@edfurniture.net
Gulf Coast Business Supply John Rea 14484 Dedeaux Rd Gulfport, MS  39505 228-831-1019 228-831-1046 johnr@gcbs.net
Holland Heritage Furniture Michele Wall 4201 Lake Wilma Rd Moss Point, MS  39562 228-219-2505 601-813-0836 lennwall@hollandheritagefurniture.com MV
Indoff Tina Johnson 1062 Matthews Ave Jackson, MS  39209 601-573-8516 tina.johnson@indoff.com MV
Interior Elements Sheila Banks 830 Wilson Drive Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-467-2678 601-354-1209 sb@in-elements.com 
Lofts, LLC Anita Edlin 351 Hwy 51 North Batesville, MS  38606 662-561-1050 662-561-1030 brittco@cableone.net MV
Mainline Office Products Phyllis Powell 1893 Merry Hill Ranch Rd Senatobia, MS  38668 662-562-8800 662-562-6677 mainlineoffice@comcast.net MV
Mainspace Office Solutions Jason Richards 184 Rawls Springs Loop Rd Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-297-4848 jason@mainspaceoffice.com 
MISSCO Autumn Stalllings 116 Ridgeland Plaza Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-987-8600 601-487-2800 astallings@missco.com 
OEC Business Interiors Lori DeDual 12199 Hwy 49, Suite 300 Gulfport, MS  39503 228-687-1442 228-539-9566 ldedual@oecbi.com 
Office Furniture Solutions Mike Fitzgerald 4300 Hewes Avenue Gulfport, MS  39507 228-864-3379 228-864-1153 mikefitzgerald@cableone.com
Office Innovations David Henderson 834 Wilson Drive, Suite C-2 Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-664-1850 601-662-1851 lisa@officeinnovationscorp.com 
Office Products Plus Eddie Hopper 208 Park Court Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-898-7601 601-853-0627 ehopper@opplus.com
OfficePro John Mercier 515 Childs St Corinth, MS  38834 662-287-4474 jdmercier@officepro.net 
Safeguard Systems / Robert Bancroft Scott Bancroft 2007 9th St Meridian, MS  39301 601-483-2524 ScottBancroft@att.net 
Southeast MS School Products Gina Pitts 151 Gin Site Dr, Suite B Caledonia, MS  39740 662-855-5048 662-855-5008 semssp@outlook.com MV
Southern Business Supply Billy Adam Calvert 5685 Dale Drive Marion, MS  39342 601-485-2447 billyadam24@comcast.net 
Spaces Group South Carol Johnson 1060 County Line Rd, Suite A-33 Ridgeland, MS  39157 601-472-2000 901-345-1969 cjohnson@spacesgrp.com MV
Standard Office Supply Mike Herrin 400 W Pine St Hattiesburg, MS  39402 601-544-5361 mherrin@standardoffic.com 
Sullivan's Office Supply Lorin Chancellor 204 Main Street Starkville, MS  39760 662-323-5222 662-323-8181 lchancellor@sullivansoffice.com MV
The Mell Group Chris Pizzuto 100 Union Hill Drive, Suite 100 Birmingham, AL  35209 205-877-3131 chris@thelibraryfurnitureguy.com 
Weatheralls Larry Stewart 215 Commerce Street Tupelo, MS  38801 662-842-5282 662-844-2491 larry@weatherallsinc.com 
Whittington Office Furniture Markel Whittington 277 Community Drive Tupelo, MS  38801 662-871-0568 662-269-2577 markel.whittington@comcast.net 
Workplace Solutions Kendall Smith 251 W South St Jackson, MS  39203 601-354-4960 601-353-6231 ksmith@wps.design 
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